
RELAY PANEL SCHEDULE
RP-L1C-B

RELAY #

1
3
5
7
9
11
13
15
17
19
21
23

ORIGIN (PANEL:CIRCUIT)

L1C-B:1,3
--

L1C-B:9,11
--
--
--
--

EL1C-B:1,3
--
--
--
--

DESCRIPTION

LTG - INERT
--

LTG - INERT
--

SPARE (2-POLE)
--

SPARE
EM LTG - INERT

-
EM - EXT. WALL PACK

SPARE (2-POLE)
--

NOTESRELAY #

2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24

DESCRIPTION

LTG - INERT
--

LTG - INERT
--

SPARE (2-POLE)
--

SPARE
EM LTG - INERT

--
SPARE (2-POLE)

--
SPARE

ORIGIN (PANEL:CIRCUIT)

L1C-B:2,4
--

L1C-B:6,8
--
--
--
--

EL1C-B:2,4
--

EL1C-B:15
--
--

NOTES

RELAY PANEL SCHEDULE
RP-L1C-C

RELAY #

1
3
5
7
9
11
13
15
17
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35
37
39
41
43
45
47

ORIGIN (PANEL:CIRCUIT)

L1C-C:1,3
--

L1C-C:5,7
--

L1C-C:9,11
--

L1C-C:13,15
--

L1C-C:17,19
--
--
--

L1C-C:25
--
--

EL1C-C:1,3
--

EL1C-C:9,11
--

EL1C-C:15
--
--
--
--

DESCRIPTION

SPARE (2-POLE)
--

LTG - ENERG./BATCH/WASTE
--

LTG - ENERGETIC
--

LTG - ENERGETIC
--

LTG - ENERGETIC
--

SPARE (2-POLE)
--

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

EM LTG - ENERGETIC
--

EM LTG - ENERGETIC
--

EM LTG - EXT. WALL PACK
SPARE (2-POLE)

--
SPARE
SPARE

NOTESRELAY #

2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48

DESCRIPTION

LTG - CARBON LINER RM
--

LTG - CAST BAY
--

LTG - RECEIVING
--

LTG - CAST BAY
--

LTG - ANGEL WAY/ENERGETIC
OVENS

SPARE (2-POLE)
--

LTG - CANOPY
SPARE
SPARE

EM LTG - ANGELWAY/
ENERGETIC OVENS

EM LTG - ENERGETIC
--

EM LTG - EXT. WALL PACK
SPARE (2-POLE)

--
SPARE
SPARE

ORIGIN (PANEL:CIRCUIT)

--
--

L1C-C:6,8
--

L1C-C:10,12
--

L1C-C:14,16
--

L1C-C:22,24
--
--
--
--
--
--

EL1C-C:2,4
--

EL1C-C:6,8
--

EL1C-C:16
--
--
--
--

NOTES

INPUT

REFER TO
LIGHTING
CONTROL
DETAILS

SHEET FOR
INPUT

SCHEME

INPUT

REFER TO
LIGHTING
CONTROL
DETAILS

SHEET FOR
INPUT

SCHEME

INPUT

REFER TO
LIGHTING
CONTROL
DETAILS

SHEET FOR
INPUT

SCHEME

INPUT

REFER TO
LIGHTING
CONTROL
DETAILS

SHEET FOR
INPUT

SCHEME

RELAY PANEL SCHEDULE
RP-H1A-S

RELAY #

1
3
5
7
9
11
13
15
17
19
21
23

ORIGIN (PANEL:CIRCUIT)

H1A-S:7,9
--

H1A-S:15,17
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

DESCRIPTION

EXT. LTG - NORTH
--

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

NOTESRELAY #

2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24

DESCRIPTION

EXT. LTG - EAST
--

EXT. LTG - PARKING LOT
--

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

ORIGIN (PANEL:CIRCUIT)

H1A-S:6,8
--
-
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

NOTES INPUT

REFER TO
SITE

PACKAGE
DRAWINGS

FOR
CONTROL
SCHEME

INPUT

REFER TO
SITE

PACKAGE
DRAWINGS

FOR
CONTROL
SCHEME

RELAY PANEL SCHEDULE
RP-L1C-A

RELAY #

1
3
5
7
9
11
13
15
17
19
21
23

ORIGIN (PANEL:CIRCUIT)

--
--

L1C-A: 13
--
--
--
--
--

EL1C-A:19
--
--
--

DESCRIPTION

SPARE (2-POLE)
--

SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE

SPARE (2-POLE)
--

EM - EXT. WALL PACK
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE

NOTESRELAY #

2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24

DESCRIPTION

SPARE (2-POLE)
--

LTG - ENTRY CANOPY
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE

SPARE (2-POLE)
--

EM LTG - ENTRY CANOPY
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE

ORIGIN (PANEL:CIRCUIT)

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

EL1C-A: 8
--
--
--

NOTES INPUT

REFER TO
LIGHTING
CONTROL
DETAILS

SHEET FOR
INPUT

SCHEME

INPUT

REFER TO
LIGHTING
CONTROL
DETAILS

SHEET FOR
INPUT

SCHEME
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